bogbhalle €
F221 - Spare Parts List

2810-02

9964-14
9930-33

9964-14
9930-36

9968-33
9968-13

2870-09

2840-04
2821-02

2842-00 — 9990-24

9968-12
9964-03

ﬁ L 2841-00 :a':' No.
9928-94 ‘ il Nr.
9934-26 Partie No.  Designation
2810-02 Hopper, F221
2821-02 Frame
2840-04 Locking pin w/spring and_
plastic knob
2841-00 Adjustment handle, left - compl.
9928-94 284200 Adjustment handle, right - compl.

9934-26 284301 Connecting rod, compl.

2844-01 1 set of registers
2870-00 Scale bow, compl.
2870-09 Scale

2843-01 2871-01 Scale stop, compl.
9928-94 Selflocking nut, M10
9930-33 Washer, 98 mm
9930-36 Washer, 25 x 8,3 x 3 mm
9934-26 Spring
9964-03 Set screw, M6 x 10 mm
9964-14 Set screw, M8 x 20 mm
9968-12 Nut, M6

284401 9968-13 Nut, M8

9968-33 Starwasher, 98 mm

9990-24 Plastic handle

2871-01

2843-01




bogballe €
F221 - Spare Parts List

2851-00
2852-01

326203
9950-02
3262-05

2850-00

9964-0_4]
3260-03

1
326501 0968 ﬂ
[ Part No.
Teil Nr.
2860-01 Partie No.  Designation
2850-00 Spreader aggregate
33-1
3333.1 § 2850-05 Tightening washer
9950-02 2851-00 Spreader disc
9950-02 2852-01 Vane, complete
9937-00 : . .
286102 2852-09 Locking pin w/spring and nut
2853-00 Shield, complete

2854-05 Mounting for shield, left
285406 Mounting for shield, right
2855-00 Spreading device, complete
2860-01 Gear, complete
3250-07 | 286102  Drive shaft
3250-02 Console, right
3250-03 Console, left
9968-14 3250-07 Console set
3250-08 Spacer
9968-34 3260-03 Gear housing
9930-34 3260-04 Washer
3262-03 Exit shaft
326205 Spacer for gear-wheel
9930-34 3265-01 Gasket set

9984-29 3265-02 2 gear wheels with pins
- 991343 Lock screw, M10 x 20 mm
2853-00 9930-00 Washer, 96 mm
9930-34 Washer, 310 mm
9933-02 Pin, 8 x 40 mm
9933-11 Pin, 5 x 40 mm
9933-12 Pin, 8 x 45 mm
9933-17 Pin, 95 x 45 mm
9937-00 Seeger circlip, UK 25 x 1,2 mm -
9950-02 Ball bearing, 6305 x 2 RS
9964-04 Set screw, M6 x 15 mm
9964-14 Set screw, M8 x 20 mm
9964-29 Set screw, M10 x 256 mm
9968-12 Nut, M6
9968-13 Nut, M8
9968-14 Nut, M10
9968-33 Starwasher, 98 mm
9968-34 Starwasher, 10 mm
9970-46 Bolt, M10 x 110 mm'

9968-13
9968-33 2854-06
9964-14

9968-13
9968-33

——2854-05






